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Arizona Deporf "‘ér,'rjof Liquor. L@géhsies and Control
800 W Washington 5tit.Fidor
I AT BEOB72934

Event date(s):

Event time starl/end:

S f TG, i f
APPLICATION FOR SPECTAL EVENT LICENSE
Fee= $25.00 per.day for 1-10 days(consecutive) |
A service fee of $25.00 will be QpQrgedfor all dishonored checks (A.R.S. §44-6852) |

o

The Department of liquor Licenses ahd Coniiot must réteive fhis application ten (10) business days prior fo the
event. lf the special event will be held at a focafiori without a Permanent liquor license o if the event will be on any
portion of a location that is not covered by the exishifig liquor license, this application must be approved by the
focat government before submission to the Deparimént,$F liquor Licenses and Conrol (see Section 15).

SECTION 1 Name of Organization: _ DEEP WiTHIN'REHAB CENTER INC
SECTION 2 Non-Profit/IRS Tax Exempt Number:

SECIION 3 The organization is a: {check one box only)
Charitable {501.C) OFraternal {must have regular membership and have been in existence for over five (5) years)
DReligious Ocivic (Rotary, College Scholarship) Opolitical Party, Ballot Measure or Campaign Commitiee

SECTION 4 WIll this event be held on a currently licensed premise and within the already approved premises?

Oves /Bﬁo

Name of Business License Number
SECTION 5§ How is this special event going fo conduct all dispensing, serving, and selling of spirituous ligquors?
Please read R-19-318 for explanation (look in special event planning guide} and check one of the following boxes.
Opiace license in non-use
DDispense and serve dalf spirituous liquors under retailer's license
s;%pense and serve all spirttuous liquors under special event
DSpIi'r premise between special event and retail location

(If not using retail license, submit a letter of agreement from the agent/owner of the licensed premise to suspend the
license during the event. If the special event is only using a portion of premise, agent/owner wil need 1o suspend that

portion of the premise. )
SECTION 8 What is the purpose of this event? ,Eo/n-site consumption [oftsite {auction) [Both

SECTION 7 tocation of the Event: /7RI (. LoT
Address of Location: 94a0 Elock oF W MARY LAND _AVE /ASSESSOR PHRCEL #F 107 ~0f - 00Z Y

Street City County/State Zip

Phone (include Area Code)

SECTION 8 Will this be stacked with a wine festival/craft distiller festivaiz  Clves FINo

SECTION 9 Applicant must be a member of the quadiifying organization and authorized by an Officer, Director or
Chairperson of the Organization named in Section 1. {Authorizing signature is required in Section 13.)

1. Applicant: HWIES CINTHIA ﬁ’VI\/
Last First Middie Date of Birin
2. Applicant’s mailing address: ! 773 W 7157 AVE Pfdf?l:‘} Az f‘iﬂfj
Street City State B Zip
3. Applicant's home/cell phone: { ) Applicant's business phone: {MS\ 206~ 7600

4. Applicant's email address:

10/17/14 Page 1 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accemmodations call (602)542-9027.




SECTION 10
1. Has the applicantbeen convicted of a felony, or had a liquor license revoked within the last five (5) years?
Olves NO  {If yes, attach explanation.) /

2. How many special event licenses have been issued to this location this year?
(The number cannot exceed 12 events per year; exceptions under A.R.S. §4-203.02(D).)

3.1s the organization using the services of a promoter or other person to manage the even?Eﬂs CIno
(If yes, attach a copy of the agreement.)

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the proceeds. The
organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special event liquor sales. Attach an
additional page if necessary.

Name DEEF W/ZZ///V Ié—tﬁMﬁ CENTgK Percenfgge 25 Z

Address 11 7713 N 95T 4ue FEORIA Az PEELAY
Street City State Zip

Name ARIZovA  CARDINVALS FOoTBRLL CLuB Percentage 97 %

Address g70/ 5 //AZOY DEIVt’—’ 75/77/&&—’ /?Z y.gzgy
Street City State Zip

S. Please read A.R.S. §4-203.02 Special event license: rules and R19-1-205 Requirements for a Special Event License.
Note: ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SALES MUST BE FOR CONSUMPTION AT THE EVENT SITE ONLY.
“NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SHALL LEAVE SPECIAL EVENT UNLESS THEY ARE IN AUCTION SEALED CONTAINERS
OR THE SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE IS STACKED WITH WINE /CRAFT DISTILLERY FESTIVAL LICENSE"

6. What type of security and control measures will you take to prevent violations of liquor laws at this event?
(List type and number of police/security personnel and type of fencing or control barriers, if applicable.)

Number of Police 5 Number of Security Personnel  [Ifencing AEBarriers

oI ToRED BY § SECvRITY PECSONNEL AnD Anv AL Cokoc COrAPLIANCE
TEMAT FRom KoJo HeSPITha7y LLoUF

SECTION 11 Date(s) and Hours of Event. May not exceed 10 consecutive days.

See A.R.S. §4-244(15) and (17) for legal hours of service.
Event Start License End

Date Day of Week Time AM/PM Time AM/PM
9-1/- 16 Sunvpay 17pm /O pra

DAY 1:

DAY 2:

DAY 3:

DAY 4:

DAY 5.

DAY 6:

DAY 7:

DAY 8:

DAY 9:

DAY 10:

10/17/14 Page 2 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (602)542-9027.



Section 10

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the
proceeds. The organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special
event liquor sales, Attach an additional page if necessary.

Name Rojo Hospitality Group Percentage 28%

Address 1 Cardinals Drive Glendale, AZ 85305
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SECTION 13 This section is to be completed only by an Officer, Director or Chairperson of the organization
named in Section 1.
l, Ck,‘fr\ ‘Hﬂ«LOL, HWWTC5 declare that t am an OFFICER, DIRECTOR, or CHAIRPERSON

{Print full name)
appointing the applicant listed in Section 9, to apply on behalf of the foregoing organization for a Special Event

Liquor License.
X C LLW Ceo L 151 232007600
Date Phone #

(Signature) Title/ Position

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ,’S—W

= Da
State AV\wm County of M/IVILD}OQ ’

vr:'Rcc’aF"ms'EAL :‘
ICA

NOTARY pm.gﬁ%°
IcOPA

My Commission Expires on: Jl’)!%l /7}017
Date

SECTION 14 This section is to be completed only by the applicant named in Section 9.

Cj"'\‘Hva }‘-(’\,um 5 declare that | am the APPLICANT filing this application as

l,
{Print full name)
listed in Section 9. | have read the application and the contents and all statements are true, correct and

complete.
X C. HM_/- Ceo Le-15- (o (e 22200 76 0
Date Phone #

{Signature) Title/ Position
SH Jume  Zolb

Day

oFFicAL seaL [
VERONICA CASTRO

3
U

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
A%/ JE) NOTARY PUBLIC ARIZONA N

State HV(’[,@VLK County of Md”/,/)'t{)a ‘
/2017 (,OM A yf,,“é?;?,':?m,, \

My Commission Expires on: ]2
l bate =)

The local governing body may require additional applications to be completed and submitted. Please check with
local government as to how far in advance they require these applications to be submitted. Additional licensing
fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your locat
jurisdicﬁon:hﬁp://www.ozliquor.qov/ossefs/documenfs/homepoqe docs/spec_event links.pdf.

SECTION 15 Local Governing Body Approval Section

l recommend LJAPPROVAL [J DISAPPROVAL

(government official) (Title)

on behalf of , , .
(City, Town, County) Signature Date Phone

FOR DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR LICENSES AND CONTROL USE ONLY

DATE:

CJapprOVAL OO DISAPPROVAL  BY:

10/17/14 Page 4 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (602)542-9027.



June 14, 2016

Dear Ms. Humes,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm our agreement to donate 25% of the alcohol sales from the
Parking Lot Activation to Deep Within Rehab Center. In return for the donation, Deep Within will pay for
the license fees, insurance and provide labor for the selling of the alcohol at the event.

This one day event will take place at the lot located at the 9400 Block of W. Maryland Avenue on
September 11, 2016. The hours of operation are as follows:

September 11, 2016 12:00pm-10:00pm

We will reconcile the event ten (10) days after it is concluded and forward the 25% payment to Deep
Within Rehab Center.

Thank you in advance for your assistance. We look forward to working with your organization.

Sincerely,

7]l ST

Mike Stevenson
AGM
623.433.7636



FOR DLLC USE ONLY

gl
’"‘. ol

Arizona Depcrf ent-of Liquor Licehses and Conirol Event datefs):
el e

Event time starl/end:

T et Y f;;/
APPLICA' ] ON FGR SP& IAL EVEN LICENSE
Fee= $25 Oﬁ‘pergday for 1- 10 c}ays, (consecutwe)
A service fee of $25.00 qul be c;ﬁarged for aII d:shonoried checks (A.R.S. §44-6852) |

AR PE G d #5,
IMPORTANT INFORMATION: Thlsﬁdocumenf st be ullv comeied or i will be returned.

The Department of Liquor Licenses ahd‘ConlrSﬁnusf recei'Ve this application ten (10) business days prior to the

i gBE a4 <

event. If the special event will be held at-a {ocafion wnhouf a permanent fiquor license or if the event will be on any
portion of a localion that is not covered by the e)ushng ﬁquor license, this application must be approved by the
local government before submission o the Deparlmén‘t\,of l.iquor licenses and Control (see Section 15).

SECTION 1 Name of Organization: _ PEEF WITHIV BEHAS CENTER INC

SECTICN 2 Non-Profit/IRS Tax Exempt Number:

SECTION 3 The organization is a: {check one box only)
Charitable (501.C) Clfratemnal (must have regular membership and have been in existence for over five (5) years)

Oreligious Clcivic (Rotary, Coliege Schoiarship) [lPolitical Party, Ballot Measure or Campaign Committee
SECTION 4 Will this event be held on a currently licensed premise and within the already approved premises?

Olves /lzﬁo

Name of Business License Number Phone (include Area Code)

SECTION 5 How is this special event going to conduct dll dispensing, serving, and selling of spirftuous liquors?
Please read R-19-318 for explanation (look in special event planning guide) and check one of the following boxes.
Oplace license in non-use
Cibispense and serve all spirituous liguors under retailer’s license
_Eispense and serve all spiituous liquors under special event
DSpIif premise between special event and retail location

(If not using retail license, submit a letter of agreement from the agent/owner of the ficensed premise fo suspend the
license during the event. If the special event is only using a porfion of premise, agent/owner will need to suspend that

portion of the premise.)
SECTION & Whatis the purpose of this event? ,E?o/n-site consumption [oOffsite {auction) [JBoth

SECTION 7 Location of the Event: /7 RKiV - LoT
Address of Location: 94d0 Block oF W MARYIAND AVE 7/ ASSESSOR fARCEL #F 102 -0/ — 002 Y
Street City County/State Zip

SECTION 8 Will this be stacked with a wine festival/craft distiller festivalz  [ves /Eﬁo

SECTION ¢ Applicant must be a member of the qualifying organization and authorized by an Officer, Director or
Chairperson of the Organization named in Section 1. {Authorizing signature is required in Section 13}

1. Applicant: HUVIES CINTHIA ANN
Last First Middie Date of Birth
2. Applicant's mailing address: //773 N G/ Av. £ FEORA Az 753 45
Street City State Zip
3. Applicant's home/cell phone: | ) Applicant's business phone: f(“zf;) 206" 7600
4. Applicant's email address:
10/17/14 Page 1 of 4

Individuais requiing ADA accommodations call (602)542-9027.




SECTION 10
1. Has the oppli)c;?/been convicted of a felony, or had a liquor license revoked within the Iast five (5) years?

Olves No (ifyes, attach explanation. ) Z
2. How many special event licenses have been issued to this location this year?
(The number cannot exceed 12 events per year; exceptions under A.R.S. §4-203.02(D).)

3. Is the organization using the services of promoter or other person to manage the even%s ONo
(If yes, attach a copy of the agreement.)

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the proceeds. The
organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special event liquor sales. Attach an
additional page if necessary,

Name _ DEEP WITHIN REHE CENTER Percentage 287

Address /1 773 N 91 5T gup FEORIA Az TESHE
Street City State Zip

Name _ARI1ZoVvA  CHRDIVALS FeorBiiy 4 Percentage 7%

Address 8701 S, HaDY DRIvE TEAAE 4z 55789
Street City State Zip

5. Please read A.R.S. §4-203.02 Special event license; rules and R19-1-205 Requirements for o Special Event License.
Note: ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SALES MUST BE FOR CONSUMPTION AT THE EVENT SITE ONLY.
“NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SHALL LEAVE SPECIAL EVENT UNLESS THEY ARE IN AUCTION SEALED CONTAINERS
OR THE SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE IS STACKED WITH WINE /CRAFT DISTILLERY FESTIVAL LICENSE”

6. What type of security and control measures will you take to prevent violations of liquor laws at this event?
(List type and number of police/security personnel and type of fencing or control barriers, if applicable.)

Number of Police § Number of Security Personnel  [JFencing AABarriers
Explanation: _ 4KEA witL BFf ENCLOSELD wirk BRERICAOE A4etl wiw BE

HovIToRED BY § s, ELORITY FPELSONNEL AnD Av AL Coror CONELIANCE
TEAMT FRomt RoTo HoSPIrmar7y LR26L~°

SECTION 11 Date(s) and Hours of Event, May not exceed 10 consecutive days.
See A.RS. §4-244(15) and (17) for legal hours of service.
Event Start License End
Date Day of Week Time AM/PM Time AM/PM

pAY1: 91810 SUWDAY 5 Am L pm

DAY 2:

DAY 3:

DAY 4:

DAY 5:

DAY 6:

DAY 7:

DAY 8:

DAY 9:

DAY 10:

10/17/14 Page 2 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations caill (4091 549.0n97



Section 10

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the
proceeds. The organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special
event liquor sales, Attach an additional page if necessary.

Name Rojo Hospitality Group Percentage 28%

Address 1 Cardinals Drive Glendale, AZ 85305
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SECTION 13 This section is to be completed only by an Officer, Director or Chairperson of the organization
named in Section 1.

I C Llf N+ o H‘/‘*ﬂf—ﬁ declare that | am an OFFICER, DIRECTOR, or CHAIRPERSON
(Print full name)
appointing the applicant listed in Section 9, to apply on behalf of the foregoing organization for a Special Event

Liquor License,

X C [;Lu\/\./vo Ceo L 1573 (232007604

(Signature) Title/ Position Date Phone #

The foregoir)g instrument was acknowledged before me this / S'M/I

) Day
state_H11zena_ county ot _MMfricop oo SEn
‘ N S e VERONICA CASTRO
/ < ; NOTARY PUBLIC - of
My Commission Expires on: _/(2) 31 /?017 Uﬁzwmm (‘0«5‘&\/\) Yoy tcomcoaﬁr'zvm a

Date Signature of Nofig

SECTION 14 This section is to be completed only by the applicant named in Section 9.

l CL(V\‘HA—M’“ Mo 5 declare that | am the APPLICANT filing this application as
- (Print full name)

listed in Section 9. | have read the application and the contents and all statements are frue, correct and

complete.

X C. J:{.M_/ CEeO Le- 15[ (o e2320L 76 04

(Signature) Title/ Position Date Phone #

g o JSHs
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

Day
" A OFFICIAL SEAL ,
ﬁm—onﬁ Mﬂmc@ N S/ VERONICA
State County of P ‘ NeTa Pugug_ASTRO
<
My Commission Expires on: _/ D/ﬁ//Q&/’? St
Date Signature of Notary Public

The local governing body may require additional applications to be completed and submitted. Please check with
local government as to how far in advance they require these applications to be submitted. Additional licensing
fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your local
jurisdiiction: hitp://www.azliguor.gov/assets/documents/homepage docs/spec event links.pdf.

SECTION 15 Local Governing Body Approval Section

I, recommend DAPPROVAL D DISAPPROVAL
(government official) (Title)

on behalf of , ] .
(City, Town, County) Signature Date Phone

FOR DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR LICENSES AND CONTROL USE ONLY

apPROVAL [ DISAPPROVAL ~ BY: DATE:

10/17/14 Page 4 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (602)542-9027.



June 14, 2016

Dear Ms. Humes,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm our agreement to donate 25% of the alcohol sales from the
Parking Lot Activation to Deep Within Rehab Center. In return for the donation, Deep Within will pay for
the license fees, insurance and provide labor for the selling of the alcohol at the event.

This one day event will take place at the lot located at the 9400 Block of W. Maryland Avenue on
September 18, 2016. The hours of operation are as follows:

September 18, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm

We will reconcile the event ten (10) days after it is concluded and forward the 25% payment to Deep
Within Rehab Center.

Thank you in advance for your assistance. We look forward to working with your organization.

Sincerely,

A e

Mike Stevenson
AGM
623.433.7636
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Event datels):

Event fime starl/end:

Fee= $25 ‘Oegper,dav for 1- 10 (;ays' (consecutlve)
A service fee of $25.00 wul be qﬁarged for all mshonored checks (A.R.S. §44-6852)
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IMPORTANT INFO RMATION;.Thls\Elécumeni rriust béfullv comp!eted or it will be returned.
The Department of Liquor Licenses and Controf musf receive fhis appT;caiaon ten {10) business days prior fo the
event. I the special event will be held ata Iocaﬁon wnhouf a permcmeni llquor license or it the event will be on any
portion of a location that is not covered by the exlshng liquor license, this application must be approved by the
local government before submission to the Depqnmen"t ’}' quor Licenses and Conlrol (see Section 15).

SECTION 1 Name of Organization: _ PEEF WITHIN' REHAS CENTER INC
SECTION 2 Non-Profit/IRS Tax Exempt Number:

SECTION 3 The organization is a: [check one box only)
Charitable (501.C) Orratermnat (must have regular membership and have been in existence for over five (5) years)
Oreligious CIcivic (Rotary, College Scholarship) ClPolitical Party, Ballot Measure or Campaign Committee

SECTION 4 Wil this event be held on a currently licensed premise and within the already approved premises?
Oves /Bﬁo

Name of Business License Number Phone (inciude Area Code}

SECTION 5 How is this special event going to conduct all dispensing, serving, and selling of spiiituous liguors?
Please read R-17-318 for explanation (look in special event planning guide) and check one of the following boxes.
Oplace license in non-use
Cloispense and serve all spirituous liquors under retailer’s license
—Bspense and serve ail spiituous liquors under special event
DSplit premise between special event and retail location

(f not using retail license, submit a letter of agreement from the agent/owner of the licensed premise to suspend the
license during the eventi. If the special event is only using a portion of premise, agent/owner will need to suspend that

portion of the premise.}
SECTION 6 What is the purpose of this event? ,.Eo/n-site consumption [JOff-site (auction) [JBoth

SECTION 7 Location of the Event:  £/&KinV & LoT
Address of Location: 940 Block oF W MIARYIAND AVE /ASSESSOR PARkcEl +# 102-01— 002 Y

Street City County/State Zip

SECTION 8 Will this be stacked with a wine festival/craft distiler festivaiz [ves ENo

SECTION 9 Applicant must be a member of the qualtfying organization and authorized by an Officer, Director or
Chairperson of the Organization named in Secfion 1. [Authorizing signature is required in Section 13.)

1. Applicant: HUVIES CINTHIA AN
Last First Middle Date of Birin
2. Applicant's mailing address: 1715 N 9/57 AVE FFaR1A) Az FS5 348

City State Zip
266~ 7600

Street

3. Applicant's home/cell phone: { ) Applicant's business phone: ( MB]

4. Applicant's email address:

10/17/14 Page 1 of 4
Individuails requiring ADA accommodations call {602)542-9027.




SECTION 10
1. Has the applicantbeen convicted of g felony, or had a liquor license revoked within the last five (5) years?
Oves

2. How many special event licenses have been issued to this location this yeare
{The number cannot exceed 12 events per year; exceptions under A.RS. §4-203.02(D).)

NO (Ifyes, attach explanation.) 3

3. 1s the organization using the services of promoter or other person to manage the even&%s NS
(If yes, attach a copy of the agreement,)

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the proceeds. The
organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special event liquor sales. Attach an
additional page if necessary.

Name _DEEP WITHiV REFHE CENTER Percentage 25 %

Address /1 7713 N 9157 gy FEORIA Az TE34YS
Street City State Zip

Name _ARIZOVA  CARDINALS Foories LU Percentage RV

Address__ 8701 S, HAeoY DRIvE TENIFE dz 55289
Street City State Zip

5. Please read A.R.S. §4-203.02 Special event license: rules and R19-1-205 Requirements for a Special Event License.
Note: ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SALES MUST BE FOR CONSUMPTION AT THE EVENT SITE ONLY.
“NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SHALL LEAVE SPECIAL EVENT UNLESS THEY ARE IN AUCTION SEALED CONTAINERS
OR THE SPECIAL EVENT LiCENSE IS STACKED WITH WINE /CRAFT DISTILLERY FESTIVAL LICENSE"

6. What type of security and control measures will you take to prevent violations of liquor laws at this event?
(List type and number of police/security personnel and type of fencing or control barriers, if applicable,)

Number of Police 4 Number of Security Personnel  Clrencing HEBarriers
Exolanation: _4KEA_wite BE ENCLASED wirh BAEEICAOE d4ets Wi BE

MoVITORED BY § StroRiTy PEESONNEL amD w2 Cokoe  CormPLIANCE
TEAM FRom Rojo Hespirme 7y LROUVP

SECTION 11 Date(s) and Hours of Event. May not exceed 10 consecutive days.
See A.R.S. §4-244(15) and (17) for legal hours of service.
Event Start license End
Time AM/PM Time AM/PM

DAY 1: /0-2-1b SuwvDA Y 5 A L poa

Date Day of Week

DAY 2

DAY 3:

DAY 4:

DAY 5:

DAY 6.

DAY 7:

DAY 8:

DAY 9:

DAY 10:

10/17/14 Page 20f 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call [AN2Y549-0n07



Section 10

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the Proceeds. Account for 100% of the
proceeds. The organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special
event liquor sales, Attach an additional page if necessary,

Name Rojo Hospitality Group Percentage 28%

Address 1 Cardinals Drive Glendale, AZ 85305
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SECTION 13 This section is to be completed only by an Officer, Director or Chairperson of the organization
named in Section 1.

l, C il mefﬁ declare that I am an OFFICER, DIRECTOR, or CHAIRPERSON
i {Print full name)
appointing the applicant listed in Section 9, to apply on behalf of the foregoing organization for a Special Event

Liquor License.

X C HMA/D Ceo Ler 15-1 (232007604

(Signature) Title/ Position Date Phone #
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this /S—W 5] Wwie 20) o
Day _ Month Year

State JG(Vg"Z M County of IMIA VILD\()O

OFFICIALSEAL
VERONICA CASTRO %

NOTARY PUBLIC - y
My Commission Expires on: | 0 ] 3!’ 2017 Mﬂw & MARICORS SOLZONA X
" Date Signature of Nj My Comm. Expires Oct. 31, 2617 |
S T T O Sy '9?! b
SECTION 14 This section is o be completed only by the applicant named in Section 9.
l Cj nHocar M 5 declare that | am the APPLICANT fiing this application as

{Print full name)
listed in Section 9. | have read the application and the contents and all statements are true, correct and

complete.

X C J:\(,l«./‘—/ CéO L"']g’[(? e 3200 76 OC
{Signature) Title/ Position Date Phone #
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this / S’H“ JU«YI “0) b

Day

State 14 V12 bvag County of Mﬂ Viep pae VERONICA CASTRO |
f ! [ NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA N

[/g{/@ < () NS, g MARICOPACOUNTY

My Commission Expires on: /r)/é/ J2o1] meq Mb S W

Date

The local governing body may require additional applications o be completed and submitted. Please check with
local government as to how far in advance they require these applications to be submitted. Additional licensing
fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your local
jurisdicﬁon:hHp://www.ozliquor.qov/ossefs/documents/homepoqe docs/spec event links.pdf.

SECTION 15 Local Governing Body Approval Section

1, recommend CJAPPROVAL [ DISAPPROVAL
{government official) (Title)

on behalf of , B A
{City, Town, County) Signature Date Phone

FOR DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR LICENSES AND CONTROL USE ONLY

CJAPPROVAL [ DISAPPROVAL  BY: DATE:

10/17/14 Page 4 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (602)542-9027.



June 14, 2016

Dear Ms. Humes,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm our agreement to donate 25% of the alcohol sales from the
Parking Lot Activation to Deep Within Rehab Center. In return for the donation, Deep Within will pay for
the license fees, insurance and provide labor for the selling of the alcohol at the event.

This one day event will take place at the lot located at the 9400 Block of W. Maryland Avenue on
October 2, 2016. The hours of operation are as follows:

October 2, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm

We will reconcile the event ten (10) days after it is concluded and forward the 25% payment to Deep
Within Rehab Center.

Thank you in advance for your assistance. We look forward to working with your organization.

Sincerely,

DN

Mike Stevenson
AGM
623.433.7636



FOR DLLC USE ONLY
i e

i t date(s):
Arizona DePGrf enf of quuor Llcenses and Control | Fventdatefs)

Event time starl/end:

‘vv s v, N E \ ] ;
APPLICATION FdR SPECIAL EVENT/ LTCENSE

Fee= $25 '00 ;penday for 1- 1{} (;ays “{consecutive)
A service fee of $25.00 wul be Qﬁargad for all dxshonored checks (A.R.S. §44-6852)

o

73 +TT a2

IMPORTANTY INFORMATION ’Thlsﬁ\aocumeni musf béfull completed or i will be returned.
The Department of Liquor Licenses cmd fontr&? hwsf TéCe fve’ this app'llcahon ten (10) business days prior to the
event. lf the special event will be held ata Iocofrén w } a, pérmaneni liguor license or if the event will be on any
portion of a location that is not covered by the exlshng [iquor license, this application must be approved by the
local government before submission to the Depaﬂmenhof' Liquor Licenses and Control (see Section 15).

SECTION 1 Name of Organization: _ PEEF WITHIN ﬁt/l’ﬂ/f CENTER INC
SECTICN 2 Non-Profit/IRS Tax Exempt Number:
SECHON 3 The organization is a: {check one box only)

Charitable (501.C) ClFraternal (must have regular membership and have been in existence for over five (5) years)
Clreligious Ocivic (Rotary, College Scholarship) DlPolitical Party, Ballot Measure or Campaign Committee

SECTION 4 Will this event be held on a currenlly licensed premise and within the already approved premises?
Cves /Eﬁo

Name of Business License Number

SECTION 5 How is this special event going to conduct all dispensing, serving, and selling of spirituous liquors?
Please read R-19-318 for explanation {lock in special event planning guide) and check one of the following boxes.
Oplace license in non-use
L—.IDispense and serve all spirituous liquors under retailer’s license
_;Eﬁpense and serve ail spintucus liguors under special event
DSplit premise between special event and retail location

(If not using retail license, submit a letter of agreement from the agent/owner of the licensed premise to suspend the
license durng the event. If the special event is only using a porticn of premise, agent/owner will need to suspend that

portion of the premise.)
SECTION ¢ Whatis the purpose of this event? m.si’re consumption [Oft-site (auction) [Both

SECTION 7 Location of the Event: ARV & LoT
Address of Location: 94a0 Block oF W #IARYIAND AVE /AssESSoR PARcEl. # 102 -01—002 Y

Street City County/State Zip

Phone {include Area Code)

SECTION 8 Will this be stacked with a wine festival/craft distiller festivaiz [Ives ElNo

SECTION ¢ Applicant must be a member of the quadlifying organization and authorized by an Officer, Director or

Chairperson of the Organization named in Section 1. {Authorizing signature is required in Section 13.)
1. Appiicant: HUWIES CYNTHIA ANN
Last First Middle Date of Birih
2. Applicant’'s mailing address: /" 773 N 9/ AVE FEORIA Az fﬁ'jlfj
Street City State Zip
3. Applicant's home/cell phone: { ) Applicant's business phone: { (“25] 206~ 7600
4. Applicant's emaill aoddress:
10/17/14 Page 1 of 4

Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call {602)542-9027.



SECTION 10
1. Has the applicantbeen convicted of a felony, or had a liquor license revoked within the last five (5) years?
DYeS No (ifyes, attach explanation.) 7

2. How many special event licenses have been issued to this location this yeare
(The number cannot exceed 12 events per year; exceptions under AR.S. §4-203.02(D).)

3.Is the organization using the services of a promoter or other person to manage the even%s [Ino
(If yes, attach a copy of the agreement.)

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the proceeds. The
organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special event liquor sales. Attach an
additional page if necessary.

Name __OEEP WITHIV REHIE CENTER Percentage 25 %

Address 1l 773 N 9157 gy FPEORIA Az FE34/S
Street City State Zip

Name ARIZoVA  CARDIVALS FoorBer, 227} Percentage 97 %

Address__ § 701 S, Hgeoy DRivE TENIE Az 5528Y
Street City State Zip

5. Please read A.R.S. §4-203.02 Special event license; rules and R19-1-205 Requirements for a Special Event License.
Note: ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SALES MUST BE FOR CONSUMPTION AT THE EVENT SITE ONLY.
“NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SHALL LEAVE SPECIAL EVENT UNLESS THEY ARE IN AUCTION SEALED CONTAINERS
OR THE SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE IS STACKED WITH WINE /CRAFT DISTILLERY FESTIVAL LICENSE”

6. What type of security and control measures will you take to prevent violations of liquor laws at this event?
{Uist type and number of police/security personnel and type of fencing or control barriers, if applicable.)

Number of Police 57 Number of Security Personnel DFencing _/E’B?Jrriers
Explanation: _AREA_Wite BE ENCLASED wirH BAERICADE 4efR i BE

oI ToRED By ¥ SECORITY FPELSONNEL A AV AL Coktoc COPLIANCE
TEA FRom KoTo HespPITre 7y GROUF

SECTION 11 Date(s) and Hours of Event. May not exceed 10 consecutive days.
See A.R.S. §4-244(15) and (17) for legal hours of service.
Event Start license End

Time AM/PM Time AM/PM
DAY 1: [0~ {7/l Monpqy /7 pm 10 pm

Date Day of Week

DAY 2:

DAY 3:

DAY 4:

DAY 5:

DAY é6:

DAY 7:

DAY 8:

DAY 9:

DAY 10:

10/17/14 Page 2 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (40915429097



Section 10

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the
proceeds. The organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special
event liquor sales. Attach an additional page if necessary.

Name Rojo Hospitality Group Percentage 28%

Address 1 Cardinals Drive Glendale, AZ 85305
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SECTION 13 This section is to be completed only by an Officer, Director or Chairperson of the organization
named in Section 1.

C u ) +hla HV’VWTCS declare that | am an OFFICER, DIRECTOR, or CHAIRPERSON
{Print full name}
oppomhng the applicant listed in Section 9, to apply on behdalf of the foregoing organization for a Special Event

Liquor License.

X C HAA/\_A/D Ceo L 15-3 e (232007600

(Signature) Title/ Position Date Phone #

jsH TJume 201,

Day Month Year

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

State ‘4 ViZéwa County of ,Mé mm{)a

OFiIALSEAL - t
WJERONICA CASTRO &

: s lCOPACNTY
My Comm. Expires Oct. 31, 20174

DR EOSSSON T T

My Commission Expires on: /0/3//30I7

ate

SECTION 14 This section is o be completed only by the applicant named in Section 9.

I, Ck{"\‘H‘vu’-’ }‘(’M«"V\Cs declare that | am the APPLICANT filing this application as
{Print full name)
listed in Section 9. | have read the application and the contents and all statements are true, correct and

complete.

X C. H/‘-—M CEeO Le- 15 -1 (o (e 22200 70 O

[Signature) Title/ Position Date Phone #

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this /{ Fn

~ R Day ‘ VEROlcw. ..
State AVIZO na County of Mﬂ)’»y;joﬂ (6.3 Nom?’;‘.',%ﬁgﬁ%fz° N
My Commission Expires on: lQ/& 1/ 2D !,/M»MM»C« &9&4\
Date Signature of Notary Public

The local governing body may require additional applications to be completed and submitted. Please check with
local government as to how far in advance they require these applications to be submitted. Additional licensing
fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your local
jurisdiction: hitp://www.azliguor.gov/assets/documents/homepage_docs/spec_event links.pdf.

SECTION 15 Local Governing Body Approval Section

l, recommend LJAPPROVAL [] DISAPPROVAL

(government official) (Title)

on behalf of , . .
(City, Town, County} Signature Date Phone

FOR DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR LICENSES AND CONTROL USE ONLY

OlapprovaL [ DISAPPROVAL  BY: DATE:

10/17/14 Page 4 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (602)542-9027.




June 14, 2016

Dear Ms. Humes,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm our agreement to donate 25% of the alcohol sales from the
Parking Lot Activation to Deep Within Rehab Center. In return for the donation, Deep Within will pay for
the license fees, insurance and provide labor for the selling of the alcohol at the event.

This one day event will take place at the lot located at the 9400 Block of W. Maryland Avenue on
October 17, 2016. The hours of operation are as follows:

October 17, 2016 12:00pm-10:00pm

We will reconcile the event ten (10) days after it is concluded and forward the 25% payment to Deep
Within Rehab Center.

Thank you in advance for your assistance. We look forward to working with your organization.

Sincerely,

I ==

Mike Stevenson
AGM
623.433.7636



FOR DLLC USE ONLY

i - Event date(s):

Arizona Deporf em of Liquor Llcenses and Contirol ’
( Wﬂ§h7ngfon ST Fidor

@pfxﬁc 8506‘2 34

Event time start/end:

T E E
Fee= $25 Oeipenday for 1- 10» c;ays '(consecutlve) ,
A service fee of $25.00 will be :;qurged .for all dzshonored checks (A.R.S. §44-6852) j

R | riiust bé.fl(.lll\l eom_pleled or it will be returned.
The Department of Liquor Licenses and Contr&f musf récefye ihls upp1|cui|on ten (10) busmess days prior to the

porﬂon of a tocation that is not covered by the ex:sfmg ﬂquor ncense this application myst be approved by the
local government before submission fo the Depaﬂmen‘kof'l.iquor licenses and Control (see Section 15).

SECTION 1 Nome of Organization: _ DEEF WITHIN' REHAS CENTER INC

SECTION 2 Non-Profit/IRS Tax Exempt Number:
SECHON 3 The organization is a: {check one box only)

Charitable {501.C) Orratemai {must have regular membership and have been in existence for over five {5) years)
DReligious Ocivic (Rotary, College Scholarship) Opoiitical Party, Ballot Measure or Campaign Commitiee

SECTION 4 Will this event be held on a currently licensed premise and within the already approved premises?
Cves )Z’ﬁo

Name of Business License Number Phone {include Area Code)

SECTION 5 How is this special event going to conduct all dispensing, serving, and selling of spiritucus liquors?
Please read R-19-318 for explanation (lock in special event planning guide) and check one of the following boxes.
Oplace license in non-use
[Cipispense and serve spirituous liquors under retailer’s license

_HBlefspense and serve all spirituous liquors under speciat event
DSpli’r premise between special event and retail location

(if not using retail license, submit a letter of agreement from the agent/owner of the licensed premise to suspend the
license during the event. If the special event is only using a portion of premise, agent/owner will need to suspend that

portfion of the premise.)
SECTION & What is the purpose of this event? ,E}O/n-site consumption [Off-site (auction) [dBoth

SECTION 7 Location of the Event:  /7RKivV & LoT
Address of Location: 9400 Elock oF W #IGRY (AND AVE / ASSESSoR AIRCEL # 102 ~01—002 Y
Street City County/State Zip

SECTION 8 Will fhis be stacked with a wine festival/craft distiller festivaiz  [Ives FEINo

SECTION ¢ Applicant must be a member of the qudiifying organization and authorized by an Officer, Director or
Chairperson of the Organization named in Section 1. (Authorizing signature is required in Section 13.)

1. Applicant: /—/U/Vit§ CVNTH‘{H ﬁN/\/
Last First Middle Date of Birth
2. Applicant's mailing address: /" 773 N G157 AvE FEORIA Az 753 45
Street City State Zip
3. Applicant's home/cell phone: | ) Applicant's business phone: ( Mgl 206" 7600
4. Applicant's email address:
10/17/14 Poge 1 of 4

Individuails requiring ADA accommodations call {602)542-2027.



SECTION 10
1. Has the opplij%rybeen convicted of a felony, or had g liquor license revoked within the last five (5) yearse

L—_IYeS NO (I yes, attach explanation. 5

2. How many special event licenses have been issued to this location this year?
(The number cannot exceed 12 events per year; exceptions under A.RS. §4-203.02(D).)

3. Is the organization using the services of a promoter or other person to manage the evente tdves [OINo
(If yes, attach a copy of the agreement.)

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the proceeds. The
organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special event liquor sales. Attach an
additional page if necessary.

Name DEE/O W/77///V /Q,/I’Mﬁ) CENT€< Percenfoge Zf o/a

Address /1 7713 N 9/ 57 g4, FEORIA Az PEETAY
Street City State Zip

Nome _ARIZOVA _CARDIVALS RootBiis (1 Percentage 77 %

Address__ 8701 S. ppeoy DpRive TENTR Az 55289
Street City State Zip

5. Please read A.R.S. §4-203.02 Special event license; rules and R19-1-205 Requirements for a Special Event License.

OR THE SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE IS STACKED WITH WINE /CRAFT DISTILLERY FESTIVAL LICENSE”

é. What type of security and control measures will you take to prevent violations of liquor laws at this event?
{List type and number of police/security personnel and type of fencing or confrof barriers, if applicable.)

Number of Police 57 Number of Security Personnel DFencing I/ETB’om'ers
Explanation: _4KEA _witl BEF ENCLOSELD wirw LAERICAOE  4efr? wie BE

MovI ToRED By s SECORITY FPERSONNEL Anvp Av AL Coror CONPLIANCE
TER _[Rom RoJo Hospi i, 7y GROLP

SECTION 11 Date(s) and Hours of Event. May not exceed 10 consecutive days.
See ARS. §4-244(15) and (17) for legal hours of service.

Date Day of Week nf::'l(&m ﬁﬁi"ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬂ

DAY 1. /0-23-1( SLVPAY 12 P /O P
DAY 2:
DAY 3:
DAY4 - _ —
DAY &: —
DAY §:
DAY 7:
DAY 8: -
DAY 9: _ —

DAY 10:

01714 Page 2 of 4

Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (AN a49.9n97



Section 10

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds, Account for 100% of the
proceeds, The organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special
event liquor sales, Attach an additional Page if necessary,

Name Rojo Hospitality Group Percentage 28%

Address 1 Cardinals Drive Glendale, A7 85305
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SECTION 13 This section is to be completed only by an Officer, Director or Chairperson of the organization
named in Section 1.

L C glrr\ i loe HV\WV’—& declare that I am an OFFICER, DIRECTOR, or CHAIRPERSON
{Print full name)
appointing the applicant listed in Section 9, to apply on behalf of the foregoing organization for a Special Event

Liquor License.
X C tiium Ceo Le- )57V (232007604
(Signature} Title/ Position Date Phone #
11 “ ‘
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this [§ Aume 20|1(p
) Day ~ Month Year
State AV\ZD\/L& County of Maﬂ(ﬁiﬂa '
' F=yrmy
. N &/ Tomr)\2 TRO [
A NOT, . 5
My Commission Expires on: /19/3) ,/}OI"I \M/\UW'Q‘\ p&aﬂro NI AL - AR N
" Date Signature ofN ' ;

Do T T

SECTION 14 This section is to be completed only by the applicant named in Section 9.

I, CL("\‘H*#“—' )“{’va 5 declare that | am the APPLICANT filing this application as
- {Print full name)
listed in Section 9. | have read the application and the contents and all statements are frue, correct and

complete.

X C. HM CeoO Le-15-[ (o e d 520Ce 06 0Y

{Signature) Title/ Position Date Phone #

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ‘ S ‘
Day

. N AL ICIAL SEAL
- = Ha VER ]
State Jé]/\’ZDV] O County of _wl’l opa o Normeﬁbgﬁgﬁsn-{z
! | N> MARICOPA c&ttmgvzo
My Commission Expires on: | )31 .l A0\ t QMAQ’W/QNOMPVO aesees SRR o
! Date Signature of Notary Public

The local governing body may require additional applications to be completed and submitted. Please check with
local government as to how far in advance they require these applications to be submitted. Additional licensing
fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your local
jurisdiiction: hitp://www.azliquor.gov/assets/documents/nomepage_docs/spec event links.pdf.

SECTION 15 Local Governing Body Approval Section

l recommend LJAPPROVAL [ DISAPPROVAL
{government official) (Title}

on behalf of

(City, Town, County) Signature Date Phone

FOR DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR LICENSES AND CONTROL USE ONLY

OapprovAL [ DISAPPROVAL BY: DATE:

10/17/14 Page 4 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (602)542-5027.
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June 14, 2016

Dear Ms. Humes,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm our agreement to donate 25% of the alcohol sales from the
Parking Lot Activation to Deep Within Rehab Center. In return for the donation, Deep Within will pay for
the license fees, insurance and provide labor for the selling of the alcohol at the event.

This one day event will take place at the lot located at the 9400 Block of W. Maryland Avenue on
October 23, 2016. The hours of operation are as follows:

October 23, 2016 12:00pm-10:00pm

We will reconcile the event ten (10) days after it is concluded and forward the 25% payment to Deep
Within Rehab Center.

Thank you in advance for your assistance. We look forward to working with your organization.

Sincerely,

W12 S —

Mike Stevenson
AGM
623.433.7636



FOR DLLC USE ONLY
i 7 Event date(s):

Arizona Depan‘ enf of Liquor. Llcenses and Control
; Wiashingfon 5&1 quor o

,fx' A'Z 85062—&}34}

0 Event time stari/end:

Fee= $25 ‘00 ;penday for 1- 1[)ﬂc;ays (consecutlve)
A service fee of $25.00; 1l| be qﬁqrge,g for all dnshono:e 1 checks (A.R.S. §44-6852)

1
3

| APPLICA -ION FGR SPE,CIAF. EVENT LICENSE ]
|

event. lf the special event will be held ala Iocuﬁon imlhouf a permcmeni llquor license or if the event will be on any
poriion of a location that is not covered by the exxshng !iquor license, this application must be approved by the
local government before submission fo the Deparlmenkéf’ liquor Licenses and Control (see Section 15).

DEEP WITHIN REHAS CENTER INC

SECTION 1 Nome of Organization:
SECTION 2 Non-Profit/iIRS Tax Exempt Number:

SECHION 3 The organization is a: {Ccheck one box only)
Charitable {501.C} Orratemai {must have regular membership and have been in existence for over five (5} years)

Ulreligious CIcivic (Rotary, Coliege Scholarship) [lPolitical Party, Ballot Measure or Campaign Committee
SECTION 4 Will this event be held on a currently licensed premise and within the already approved premisesé

Oves /Qﬁo

Name of Business License Number Phone (include Area Code)

SECTION 5 How is this special event going to conduct dll dispensing, serving, and selling of spirtuous liquors?
Please read R-19-318 for explanation (look in special event planning guide) and check one of the following boxes.
Opiace ticense in non-use
Cloispense and serve all spirituous liquors under retailer’s license
:;Ef;spense and serve all spirttuous liquors under special event
Ospiit premise between special event and retail location

(If not using retail license, submit a letter of agreement from the agent/owner of the licensed premise to suspend the
license during the eveni. If the special event is only using a porfion of premise, agent/owner will need to suspend that

portion of the premise.)
SECTION § What is the purpose of this event? ,%sh‘e consumption  [oCifsite {auction)  [JBoih

SECTION 7 Location of the Event: £/ . LoT
Address of Location: 94a0 Llock oF W MARYIAND AVE /ASSESSoR PARCEL # 102 -0(—-002 Y
Street City County/State Zio

SECTION 8 Will this be stacked with a wine festival/craft distiller festivalz [yes HElNo

SECTION 9 Applicant must be a member of the quadlifying organization and authorized by an Officer, Director or
Chairperson of the Organization named in Section 1. {Authorizing signature is required in Sectlion 13.)

1. Applicant: HUVIES CYNTHIA AN/
Lost First Middle Date of Birih
2. Applicant’s mailing address: //773 v 7/ T AVE FEARIA Az 753 95
Street City State Zip
3. Applicant's home/cell phone: { ) Applicant's business phone: f(“zfg) 2067600
4. Applicani's emall address:
10/17/14 Page 1 of 4

Individuals requiring ADA accommodalions call {602}542-2027.




SECTION 10
1. Has the applicantbeen convicted of a felony, or had a liquor license revoked within the last five (5) years?
Oves )ZNO (If yes, attach explanation.) Q

2. How many special event licenses have been issued to this location this yeare
(The number cannot exceed 12 events PEr year; exceptions under A.R.S. §4-203.02(D).)

3. Is the organization using the services of a promoter or other person to manage the even%s ONo
(If yes, attach a copy of the adgreement,)

4. List all people and organizafions who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the proceeds. The
organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special event liquor sales. Atach an
additional page if necessary.

Name _DEFP WITHIN REFHAE CENTER Percentage 25°%

Address 1 713 N 9/ 5T qup FPEORIA Az T53458
Street City State Zip

Name _ARIZonA  cARDINALS Foordery CLuR Percentage 47 %

Address _ §701 S, HAeDY DEtve TENIFE Az 55289
Street City State Zip

5. Please read A.R.S. §4-203.02 Special event license; rules and R19-1-205 Requirements for g Special Event License.
Note: ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SALES MUST BE FOR CONSUMPTION AT THE EVENT SITE ONLY.
"NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SHALL LEAVE SPECIAL EVENT UNLESS THEY ARE IN AUCTION SEALED CONTAINERS
OR THE SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE IS STACKED WITH WINE /CRAFT DISTILLERY FESTIVAL LICENSE"

6. What type of security and control measures will you take to prevent violations of liquor laws at this event?
(List type and number of police/security personnel and type of fencing or confrol barriers, if applicable.)

Number of Police 57 Number of Security Personnel DFencing /B’B?Jrriers
Explanation: _4KE4_witt B ENCLASED wiTH BRERICADE 4efR Wi BE

HovIToRED By § SECLRITY FPELSONNEL AvD Anv ALCokoc CONPLIANCE
TEAM RomM RoJo HaspPiizi7y G460/

SECTION 11 Date(s) and Hours of Event. May not exceed 10 consecutive days.
See AR.S. §4-244(15) and {17) for legal hours of service.
Event Start license End
Date Day of Week Time AM/PM Time AM/PM

pav 1. /-13-16 SUNDAY Fam L em

DAY 2:

DAY 3:

DAY 4:

DAY 5:

DAY é:

DAY 7.

DAY 8:

DAY 9:

DAY 10:

10/17/14 Page 2 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommadations call (4021549 0077



Section 10

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the
proceeds. The organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special
event liquor sales. Attach an additional page if necessary.

Name Rojo Hospitality Group Percentage 28%

Address 1 Cardinals Drive Glendale, AZ 85305
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SECTION 13 This section is fo be completed only by an Officer, Director or Chairperson of the organization
named in Section 1.

I C (o H‘M’Y\’Cﬁ declare that | am an OFFICER, DIRECTOR, or CHAIRPERSON
| (Print full name)
appointing the applicant listed in Section 9, to apply on behalf of the foregoing organization for a Special Event

Liquor License.

X C le Ceo Le 1530 (,23 2067000

(Signature) Title/ Position Date Phone #
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ’g‘% June 70l
- ‘ - Day A
State AV’t ol County of_Ma ricopa
My Commission Expires on: /0/5/ /30)'7 UMLWA,GA MO
Date Signature of Not duais

SECTION 14 This section is fo be completed only by the applicant named in Section 9.

l C‘—("\‘HU*—"" Miuones declare that | am the APPLICANT filing this application as
— {Print full name)

listed in Section 9. | have read the application and the contents and all statements are true, correct and

complete.

X C. &\LM_/» CEeQO Le-15-[ (e 23200 76 0

(Signoturé) Title/ Position Date Phone #

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this M / 6“"
Day

State ﬂﬂzﬁmg County of I':l@ﬂwpq
My Commission Expires on: /(9/'—3/ _/30)‘7 Lf/l/w’w\m (Ml/t)

Date Signature of Notary Public

The local goveming body may require additional applications to be completed and submitted. Please check with
local government as to how far in advance they require these applications to be submitted. Additional licensing
fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your local
jurisdiiction: http://www.azliquor.gov/assets/documents/homepage_docs/spec_event links.pdf.

SECTION 15 Local Govermning Body Approval Section

I recommend [JAPPROVAL [J DISAPPROVAL
(government official) (Title)

on behalf of , . ,
(City, Town, County) Signature Date Phone

FOR DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR _LICENSES AND CONTROL USE ONLY

OapPrOVAL I DISAPPROVAL  BY: DATE:

10/17/14 Page 4 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call {602)542-9027.



June 14, 2016

Dear Ms. Humes,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm our agreement to donate 25% of the alcohol sales from the
Parking Lot Activation to Deep Within Rehab Center. In return for the donation, Deep Within will pay for
the license fees, insurance and provide labor for the selling of the alcohol at the event.

This one day event will take place at the lot located at the 9400 Block of W. Maryland Avenue on
November 13, 2016. The hours of operation are as follows:

November 13, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm

We will reconcile the event ten (10} days after it is concluded and forward the 25% payment to Deep
Within Rehab Center.

Thank you in advance for your assistance. We look forward to working with your organization.

Sincerely,

Dy e

Mike Stevenson
AGM
623.433.7636



FOR DLLC USE ONLY
; Y .. r/‘

Arizona Depon‘ enf of Liquor. Llce,nses and Contirol
800 Washingfon 5fh Fiqor
. i AL 85 34

Event date(s):

Event fime start/end:

;"

L

APPLICATION FdR SPEC IAE'EVENT LICENSE
5 Fee= $25 ‘00 ipendagf for 1- 10 G;ays, (consecutwe)
A service fee of $25.00 wil 3 i

IMPORTANTINFORMATION-; is
The Department of Liquor Licenses and ﬁonfrof musf recefve ‘this ClpﬁllCCleﬂ ten (10) business dcys prior to the
event. f the special event will be held af a Iocaﬁ'éri Wﬂhouf a pérmanent lnquor license or if the event will be on any
portion of a location that is not covered by the ex:shng liquor license, this application must be approved by the
local government before submission to the Depanmenk iquor Licenses and Contfrol (see Section 15).

SECTION 1 Nome of Organization: _ DEEF W17 THIN )4& HAB CENTER INC
SECTION 2 Non-Profit/IRS Tax Exempt Number:
SECHON 3 The organization is a: (check one box only)

Charitable {501.C}) Orratermnal {must have regular membership and have been in existence for over five {5) years)
Dlreiigious CcCivic (Rotary, Coliege Scholarship) CPolitical Party, Ballot Measure or Campaign Committee

SECTION 4 WIll this event be held on a currently licensed premise and within the already approved premises?
Olves )Zﬁo

Name of Business License Number Phone {include Area Code}
SECTION 5 How is this special event going to conduct all dispensing, serving, and selling of spirituous liquors?
Please read R-19-318 for explanation {look in special event planning guide) and check one of the following boxes.
Oriace license in non-use
DDispense and serve all spirituous liquors under retailer’s license
—BEpense and serve all spiituous liquors under special event
DSpIi’r premise between special event and retail location

(If not using retail license, submit a letter of agreement from the ageni/owner of the licensed premise to suspend the
icense during the event. If the special event is only using o portion of premise, ageni/owner will need to suspend that

portion of the premise.}
SECTION ¢ What is the purpose of this eveni? msh‘e consumption  [JOffsite (auciion) [JBoth

SECTION 7 Location of the Event: £ /RKiV & LoT
Address of Location: 94d0 Blotk oF W PIARYIAND AVE 7 ASSESSOR fARCEL # 102 -Ol— O0Z Y
Street City County/State Zip

SECTION 8 Will this be stacked with a wine festival/craft distiller festivalz  [Tves ElNo

SECTION ¢ Applicant must be a member of the quaiifying organization and authorized by an Officer, Director or
Chairperson of the Crganization named in Section 1. {Authorizing signature is required in 8 13.)

1. Applicant: //U/ﬂt:§ CYNTH/A ﬂ/\/r\/
Last First Middle Date of Birih
2. Applicant’s mailing address: /" 773 N 9/ AVE FEARIA Az 753 45
Street City State Zip
3. Applicant's home/cell phone: { ) Applicant's business phone: {Mig] 2067690
4. Applicant's email address:
10/17/14 Page 1 of 4

Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (602)542-2027 .



SECTION 10
1. Has the applicantbeen convicted of a felony, or had a liquor license revoked within the last five (5) yearse
Oves

2. How many special event licenses have been issued to this location this year?
(The number cannot exceed 12 events per year; exceptions under A.R.S. §4-203.02(D).)

NO (If yes, attach explanation.)

3.Is the organization using the services of a promoter or other person to manage the evenf}%s CIno
[If yes, attach a copy of the agreement,)

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the proceeds. The
organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special event liquor sales. Attach an
additional page if necessary.

Name _OEEP WITHIV REHE CENTER Percentage 25 %

Address !/ 7713 N 9157 4y FEORIA Az TE3HS
Street City State Zip

Name _ARI1Zo0vA  CARDINVALS Foorhie, Lol Percentage Y7 %

Address  §701 S w0y DEive TEAAE Az 55289
Street City State Zip

5. Please read A.R.S. §4-203.02 Special event license; rules and R19-1-205 Requirements for a Special Event License.
Note: ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SALES MUST BE FOR CONSUMPTION AT THE EVENT SITE ONLY.
"NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SHALL LEAVE SPECIAL EVENT UNLESS THEY ARE IN AUCTION SEALED CONTAINERS
OR THE SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE IS STACKED WITH WINE /CRAFT DISTILLERY FESTIVAL LICENSE™

6. What type of security and control measures will you take to prevent violations of liquor laws at this eventg
[List type and number of police/security personnel and type of fencing or control barriers, if applicable.)

Number of Police § Number of Security Personnel  [dFencing EBarriers
Explanation: _IKEA_wite BE ENCLASED wirk BAERICAOE 4esf Wi BE

MoV IToRED BY § SELR(TY PEESONNEL AnD Av ALcoHor GorlPLiance
TEAMT FRom Rojo HasPliz 7y GRovFP

SECTION 11 Date(s) and Hours of Event. May not exceed 10 consecutive days.
See A.R.S. §4-244(15) and (1 7) for legal hours of service.
Event Start License End
Time AM/PM Time AM/PM

12-Y-[{ SUNOAY 5 Am b Pm

Date Day of Week

DAY 1:

DAY 2:

DAY 3:

DAY 4:

DAY 5:

DAY é:

DAY 7:

DAY 8:

DAY 9:

DAY 10:

10/17/14 Page 2 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (407 549.0097



Section 10

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the
proceeds. The organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special
event liquor sales, Attach an additional page if necessary.

Name Rojo Hospitality Group Percentage 28%

Address 1 Cardinals Drive Glendale, AZ 85305
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SECTION 13 This section is to be completed only by an Officer, Director or Chairperson of the organization
named in Section 1.

L C LN ol met5 declare that I am an OFFICER, DIRECTOR, or CHAIRPERSON
| (Print full name)
appointing the applicant listed in Section 9, to apply on behalf of the foregoing organization for a Special Event

Liquor License.

X C LLAXW Ceo L 151 (232007604

(Signature) Title/ Position Date Phone #

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this [ gW jUVIC ﬁ Ol b

: - ’ Day
State A Fizeng County of MOV!UA‘M\.
My Commission Expires on: ID/SI /?()?’) lweﬂ@g\/b N :

Date Signature of «mﬁ

%
A
e

SECTION 14 This section is to be completed only by the applicant named in Section 9.

L C‘{V\‘H‘Jv‘v mecs declare that | am the APPLICANT filing this application as
— {Print full name)

listed in Section 9. | have read the application and the contents and all statements are true, correct and

complete.

X C. HM Ceo Le-i5-[ (o e 2 %20Ce 76 OG

(Signature) Title/ Position Date Fhone #

\/YUM& 9‘0’ (ﬂ

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 15“"

. Day
State é Y120 County of Ma rm’pd
_ < NS
My Commission Expires on: _/D /31 /90]’7 UMO‘I«M‘A (‘0;0‘11/0 ol
! Date Signature of Notary Publi -

The local goveming body may require additional applications to be completed and submitted. Please check with
local government as to how far in advance they require these applications to be submitted. Additional licensing
fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your local
jurisdiiction: http://www.azliquor.gov/assets/documents/homepage _docs/spec _event links.pdf.

SECTION 15 Local Govering Body Approval Section

l, recommend CJAPPROVAL [ DISAPPROVAL
(government official) (Title)

on behalf of , , ,
(City, Town, County) Signature Date Phone

FOR DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR LICENSES AND CONTROL USE ONLY

OapprovAL [ DISAPPROVAL  BY: DATE:

10/17/14 Page 4 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call {602)542-9027.



June 14, 2016

Dear Ms. Humes,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm our agreement to donate 25% of the alcohol sales from the
Parking Lot Activation to Deep Within Rehab Center. In return for the donation, Deep Within will pay for
the license fees, insurance and provide labor for the selling of the alcohol at the event.

This one day event will take place at the lot located at the 9400 Block of W. Maryland Avenue on
December 4, 2016. The hours of operation are as follows:

December 4, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm

We will reconcile the event ten (10) days after it is concluded and forward the 25% payment to Deep
Within Rehab Center.

Thank you in advance for your assistance. We look forward to working with your organization.

Sincerely,

I T

Mike Stevenson
AGM
623.433.7636



FOR DLLC USE ONLY

1 gt
~ <

tels):
Arizona Depcff enf of quuor Llcenses and Control | Eventdatels)

2 =

| \TIO E;IAL EVEyT LICENSE
: Fee= $25 'OG xperfiday for 1- 1{} c;ays {consecutive)
’ A service fee of $25.00 wn.ll be qﬁqqged for all, shonorad checks (A.R.S. §44-6852)

IMPORTANT INFORMATION Thls document miust bé u com leted or if will be returned.
The Department of Liquor Licenses and‘ Zonfrot musf recefve this ap Tucallon ten (10) business days prior to the
event. If the special event will be held at-a/ locaﬁiin‘ wnhouf a permanenillquor license or if the event will be on any
portion of a location that is not covered by the e)usﬁng ﬁguor license, this application must be approved by the
local government before submission to the Depadmen“f@f" liquor Licenses and Control {see Section 15).

SECTION 1 Name of Organization: _ DEEL W 7THINV “REHAB CENTER INC
SECTION 2 Non-Profit/IRS Tax Exempt Number: _
SECTION 3 The organization is a: {check one box only)

Charitable {501.C}) Orraternai {must have regular membership and have been in existence for over five {5) years)
DOreligious CcCivic (Rotary, College scholarship) CPolitical Party, Ballot Measure or Campaign Committee

SECTION 4 Will this event be held on a currently licensed premise and within the already approved premises?
Oves /lzﬁo

Name of Business License Number Phone {include Area Code|

SECTION 5 How is this special event going fo conduct all dispensing, serving, and selling of spirtuous liquorse
Please read R-19-318 for explanation (look in special event planning guide) and check one of the following boxes.
Oriace license in non-use
Cpispense and serve all spirituous liquors under retailer’s license
—Efipense and serve ail spirituous liquors under special event
DSplit premise between special event and retail location

(If not using retail license, submit a lefter of agreement from the agent/owner of the licensed premise to suspend the
icense during the event. If the special event is only using a portion of premise, agent/owner will need to suspend that

portion of the premise.)
SECTION & What is the purpase of this event? ,%site consumption [Joffsite (auction) [JBoth

SECTION 7 Location of the Event:  ~/#KiKinV ( LoT
Address of Location: F4ac Elock oF w FIARYAND AVE /ASSESSOR PARCEL # 102 -6f— 002 Y

Street City County/State Zip

SECTION 8 Wil this be stacked with a wine festival/craft distiller festivalz  [Ives EiNo

SECTION ¢ Applicant must be a member of the qualifying organization and authorized by an Officer, Director or
Chairperson of the Organization named in Section 1. {Authorizing signature is required in Section 13.)

1. Applicant: HUVIES CINTHIA AN
Last First Middle Date of Birth
2. Applicant’s mailing address: /" 773 4 7/ T AVE FEORIA Az 53 45
Street City State Zip
3. Applicant's home/cell phone: { ) Applicant's business phone: | &‘ng) 2067690
4. Applicant's email address:
10/17/14 Page 1 of 4

Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call {602)542-9027.



SECTION 10
1. Has the applicantbeen convicted of g felony, or had a liquor license revoked within the last five (5) years?
Oves

2. How many special event licenses have been issued to this location this yeare
(The number cannot exceed 12 events per year, exceptions under A.R.S. §4-203.02(D).)

NO (If yes, attach explanation.) y

3. Is the organization using the services of g promoter or other person to manage the evenf}zﬁs [INo
(If yes, attach a copy of the agresment,)
4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the proceeds. The
organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special event liquor sales. Attach an
additional page if necessary.

Name _ OEEP WITHuv REFHE CENTER Percentage £S5 %

Address 11 773 N~ 9157 4ue FEORIA Az TE3YS
Street City State Zip

Name _ARIZoVA  CHRDINALS Feorhrey [27) 4 Percentage 77 %

Address g70/ -5- IL//%OY DE’VE’ 7—5/77/&-’ /?Z ySZ?ff
Street City State Zip

5. Please read A.R.S. §4-203.02 Special event license; rules and R19-1-205 Requirements for o Special Event License.
Note: ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SALES MUST BE FOR CONSUMPTION AT THE EVENT SITE ONLY.
‘NO ALCOHOUC BEVERAGES SHALL LEAVE SPECIAL EVENT UNLESS THEY ARE IN AUCTION SEALED CONTAINERS
OR THE SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE IS STACKED WITH WINE /CRAFT DISTILLERY FESTIVAL LICENSE”

6. What type of security and control measures will you take to prevent violations of fiquor laws at this evente
{List type and number of police/security personnel and type of fencing or control barriers, if applicable.)

Number of Police § Number of Security Personnel  [ClFencing BBarriers
Explanation: _4KEA_wite BE ENCLGSED wiTH BAECICADE 4efRd wii BE

HovITeRED By ¥ SECORITY FPEFSONNEL AnD A AL Coror CONPLIANCE
TEM FRomM KITo HaspiTm 7y L4007

SECTION 11 Date(s) and Hours of Event, May not exceed 10 consecutive days.
See AR.S. §4-244(15) and (17) for legal hours of service.
Date Day of Week .Event Start l:icense End
Time AM/PM Time AM/PM

oav1. 1 ZHF/6 SUNDAY & Am lo P

DAY 2:

DAY 3:

DAY 4;

DAY 5:

DAY é:

DAY 7:

DAY 8:

DAY 9:

DAY 10:

10/17/714 Page 2 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommadations call (41915490027



Section 10

4. List all people and organizations who will receive the proceeds. Account for 100% of the
proceeds. The organization applying must receive 25% of the gross revenues of the special
event liquor sales, Attach an additional page if necessary.

Name Rojo Hospitality Group Percentage 28%

Address 1 Cardinals Drive Glendale, A7 85305
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SECTION 13 This section is to be completed only by an Officer, Director or Chairperson of the organization
named in Section 1.

C u D) + 'fbka, H‘/‘*ﬂfﬁ declare that | am an OFFICER, DIRECTOR, or CHAIRPERSON

{Print full name)
oppomhng the applicant listed in Section 9, to apply on behalf of the foregoing organization for a Special Event

Liguor License.

X C. HM Ceo Les 153G (23200 TG0Y
W SO\ \p

{Signature) Title/ Position

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this WJH“
Day

= - - ASTR
State ﬂ\(]i(}]ﬂﬁ County of '\_/l{LYlUMZI N G bt | - ARIZONA
4 [] RN MARICOPA COUNTY )
- < ¥ e My Comm. Expies Oct. 31, mw
My Commission Expires on: |10 l 31| 2011 \ QWJ’W\@\Q@»Q'\RB ) S

Date Signature of Notary Public

SECTION 14 This section is to be completed only by the applicant named in Section 9.

l, Ck{"\‘H‘#“’ wam'é declare that | am the APPLICANT filing this application as
{Print full name)
fisted in Section 9. | have read the application and the contents and all statements are true, correct and

complete.

X s H»M CeO Le-15-[ G L2220 7604
(Signature) Title/ Pasition Date Phone #

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 'CDW June 20l

Day Month Year

~

State PSM!ZD]AQ County of MﬂY\U)\‘Oﬂ
) Q <
My Commission Expires on: lOIZzl'@O] I L e

Date

The local governing body may require additional applications to be completed and submitted. Please check with
local government as to how far in advance they require these applications to be submitted. Additional licensing
fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your local
jurisdiction: http://www.azliquor.gov/assets/documents/homepage docs/spec_event links.pdf.

SECTION 15 Local Governing Body Approval Section

l recommend CIAPPROVAL [] DISAPPROVAL
{government official) (Title)

on behalf of . . .
(City, Town, County) Signature Date Phone

FOR DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR LICENSES AND CONTROL USE ONLY

JapPrROVAL [ DISAPPROVAL  BY: DATE:

10/17/14 Page 4 of 4
Individuals requiring ADA accommodations call (602}542-9027.



June 14, 2016

Dear Ms. Humes,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm our agreement to donate 25% of the alcohol sales from the
Parking Lot Activation to Deep Within Rehab Center. in return for the donation, Deep Within will pay for
the license fees, insurance and provide labor for the selling of the alcohol at the event.

This one day event will take place at the lot located at the 9400 Block of W. Maryland Avenue on
December 18, 2016. The hours of operation are as follows:

December 18, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm

We will reconcile the event ten (10) days after it is concluded and forward the 25% payment to Deep
Within Rehab Center.

Thank you in advance for your assistance. We look forward to working with your organization.

Sincerely,

e

Mike Stevenson
AGM
623.433.7636



